$1,775 - 9245 Se 150th Place, SUMMERFIELD

MLS® #06317923

$1,775
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,469 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

ORANGE BLOSSOM HILLS UN 14, SUMMERFIEL

This BEAUTIFUL move-in ready 3BR / 2BA
home is an ABSOLUTE DREAM!! Enjoy this
beautiful open floor plan that connects the
kitchen and living room great for hosting
friends and family! The kitchen comes with all
stainless steel appliances, upgraded granite
counter tops, gorgeous modern cabinetry, and
a breakfast bar, perfect for barstool seating!
Featuring upgraded flooring throughout, you'll
appreciate having NO CARPETS to worry
about! Just minutes from the Carney Island
Recreation & Conservation Area for outdoor
enthusiasts! Schedule your showing today
because this home is sure to go fast!!

*** Well and Septic ***

The Required, Essential Resident Benefits
Package enhances your renting experience for
only $34 each month. Tenants enjoy valuable
services designed to support your lifestyle and
future plans, ensuring convenience and peace
of mind throughout your tenancy.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 06317923
Price $1,775
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status

2

1,469

0.22

2023

Residential Lease
Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Parking
# of Garages

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling

9245 Se 150th Place

Summerfield

ORANGE BLOSSOM HILLS UN 14
SUMMERFIELD

Marion

FL

34491

Driveway
2

Stone Counters, Thermostat

Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator

Electric
Central Air

Additional Information

Days on Market

26

Listing Information Courtesy of The Realty Medics

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS.

Listing information last updated on July 8th, 2025 at 2:40pm EDT
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